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EUROPEAN HOUSING ECOLOGY NETWORK

ABOUT EHEN

The Network was formed in 1993 by a group of Housing Associations,

Housing Departments of Local Authorities and Consultants.

Housing
European Union

Energy Efficiency

www.ehen-europe.net
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SUSTAINABILITY

CREATE COMMUNITIES
FINANCIAL VIABILITY

ENVIRONMENTAL
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PREVIOUS CONFERENCES

Brussels
Dublin
Sintra
Winterswijk
Milton Keynes
Copenhagen
Madrid
Swansea
Turin

Sitges
Amsterdam

1993
1994
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1998

Flensburg
Copenhagen
Lisbon
Perth

Lyon
Barcelona
Birmingham
Vilnius
Rome

Oslo

Dublin

1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004

Lisbon 2004
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MEMBERSHIP
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EUROPEAN HOUSING ECOLOGY NETWORK

OBJECTIVES OF THE CONFERENCE

Continue the Sustainability theme in Lisbon
Inform and Provoke

Promote Dialogue & Discussion

Exchange of Ideas

Stimulate Vision

www.ehen-europe.net
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We would like to thank:

Tirone Nunes S A
LiSboa E'Nova = Energy-Environment Agency of Lisbon

Camara Municipal de Lisboa

www.ehen-europe.net



